STRIKE 5000 is a large‐capacity rotary evaporator designed for industrial plants. It
meets all the process needs by using Borosilicate glass and PTFE permitting
aggressive substances treatment.
The unit works under vacuum or atmosphere conditions. The rotation of the 50 lt
evaporation flask (or 100 lt capacity as optional) in the thermostatic bath results in a
forced convection and homogenous distribution of the product, thus preventing
sedimentation. Moreover, it ensures high evaporating exchange surface. The sealing
system guarantees the perfect vacuum tightness and maintenance‐free operation.

‐Herb extraction
‐Petrochemical
HOW TO ORDER
CODE DESCRIPTION PROTECTION GRADE
SQFU059057   STRIKE 5000 DISCENDING GLASSWARE ‐ 50 Lt evaporation flask
SQFU059058   STRIKE 5000 DISCENDING GLASSWARE ‐ 100 Lt evaporation flask
SQFU059059   STRIKE 5000 REFLUX GLASSWARE ‐ 50 Lt evaporation flask
SQFU059060   STRIKE 5000 REFLUX GLASSWARE ‐ 100 Lt evaporation flask
SQFU059061   STRIKE 5000 ATEX DISCENDING GLASSWARE ‐ 50 Lt evaporation flask ATEX – II 2G b c IIB T3
SQFU059062   STRIKE 5000 ATEX DISCENDING GLASSWARE ‐ 100 Lt evaporation flask ATEX – II 2G b c IIB T3
SQFU059063 STRIKE 5000 ATEX REFLUX GLASSWARE ‐ 50 Lt evaporation flask ATEX – II 2G b c IIB T3
SQFU059064   STRIKE 5000 ATEX REFLUX GLASSWARE‐ 100 Lt evaporation flask ATEX – II 2G b c IIB T3
T4 version available upon request
ACCESSORIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
SQEG034292 20 Lt EVAPORATION FLASK